2025 BEACH CITY CENTURY

2025 BEACH CITY CENTURY

CUM |*Check required at all Rest Stops NEXT CUuM NEXT
DIST. TURN DIST. TURN
L| 0.0 [Out of Parking Lot on Siglo 0.2 L | 46.1 [Castaways 0.0
L 0.2 [Main 0.6 46.1 |Straight onto E 16th St 0.4
L| 0.8 [Harvard 1.1 L | 46.5 [Irvine 0.6
R| 1.9 [Barranca Pkwy 6.5 R| 47.1 |Cliff / Riverside 0.6
L| 8.4 |Alton Pkwy 0.4 R| 47.7 |Pacific Coast Highway 14.4
R| 8.8 |Jeronimo Rd 3.6 L | 62.1 |N Studebaker Rd 0.1
S| 12.4 |Alicia Pkwy 3.1 R| 62.2 |E Marina Dr 0.4
S| 15.5 |Olympiad Rd 0.2 L | 62.6 |2nd St 1.0
S| 15.7 |San Marcos 0.1 L | 63.6 |Bay Shore 0.2
RS#1-Florence Joyner Oly... Pk L | 63.8 [54th 0.1
L| 15.8 [Olympiad Rd 0.2 X| 63.9 |Ocean 0.1
R| 16.0 |Alicia Pkwy 3.0 L | 64.0 |Shoreline Way Bike Trail 3.9
R| 19.0 [Jeronimo 0.7 R| 67.9 *Rest Stop 3 Queen Mary 0.0
L| 19.7 [Los Alisos Blvd 1.8 R| 67.9 [Return on Shoreline Way Bike Trail 4.0
L | 21.5 |Paseo De Valenica 0.9 X| 71.9 |Ocean 0.0
R| 22.4 |Alicia Pkwy 5.1 71.9 [Straight onto 54th 0.1
R| 27.6 |Crown Valley Pkwy 3.0 R| 72.0 |Bay Shore 0.4
R| 30.5 |Pacific Coast Hwy 3.7 R| 72.4 |E 2nd 1.1
R| 34.2 [Diamond St (steep grade) 0.1 R| 73.5 [Pacific Coast Highway 14.8
L | 34.3 [Glenneyre St 1.3 L | 88.3 [Riverside / Cliff 0.6
R| 35.6 |[Forest Ave 0.2 L | 88.9 |Irvine 0.5
L [ 35.8 [Stay on Forest Ave 0.1 R| 89.4 |[E 16th St 0.4
L [ 35.9 [Broadway St 0.0 L | 89.8 [Dover 0.3
R| 36.0 [Acacia Dr 0.1 R| 90.1 [Westcliff 0.3
L | 36.0 |Slight Left on Cliff Dr 0.3 L | 90.4 [Santiago 1.6
C| 36.3 |Continue onto Pacific Coast Highwa| 5.8 R| 92.0 [Irvine / Onto Bayview Bike Trail 2.4
L | 42.1 |Poppy 0.3 R| 94.4 |Bayview Bike Trail at Jamboree 0.2
R| 42.4 |Ocean 0.3 R| 94.6 |Mountains to the Sea Bike Trail 3.1
R| 42.7 [Marguerite 0.2 97.7 [Back under Jamboree
L | 42.9 [Bayside 2.4 97.7 |Pass under Main St. 0.4
L | 45.3 [Pacific Coast Highway 0.3 R| 98.1 *Rest Stop 4/ Lunch - 0.1
R| 45.6 [Dover 0.5 San Marco Park
R| 46.1 [Castaways 0.0
X| 46.1 *Rest Stop 2 - Lutheran Church 0.0 CONGRATULATIONS!!
Check-in at Finish Required
Jim Cook 949-370-5077
Directions back to the Courtyard:

R| 98.2 |[Harvard 0.2

R| 98.4|Main 0.7

R| 99.1|Silglo 0.1

R| 99.2[Marriott Driveway




